Detcon Model Series SPS are self contained, pre-assembled 12 VDC solar power supplies designed
specifically for heavy industrial applications. Each system consists of a rechargeable battery, solar energy
panel and a battery controller-charge circuit designed to supply continuous DC power sufficient enough to
operate a wide range of industrial automation products. Gas detection sensors, process measurement
devices, remote data acquisition systems and audio visual alarm stations are just a few examples. These pre-assembled solar power
supplies (SPS) are available in 4 different power levels with one rated for use in Division 1 electrically classified areas, one for
Division 2 locations and 2 for general purpose non-hazardous locations.
Model Series SPS-00W-xx

Battery Voltage 12 VDC 12 VDC 12 VDC 12 VDC
Battery AH Rating 10 AH 18 AH 18 AH 36 AH
Order Guide
PN  975-SPS01W-DV1
PN  975-SPA01W-DV1
PN  976-000303-000
PN  975-SPS10W-GPU
PN  975-SPS20W-GPU
PN  975-SPS40W-DV2
Model SPS-01W-DV1 1.5 watt solar power supply complete with solar panel and battery charger/controller
circuit in Division 1 enclosure
Model SPA-01W-DV1 1.5 watt solar panel array in Division 1 enclosure
Rechargeable lithium ion plug-in battery pack, 12 VDC, 10 AH